
Tuesdays, January 26 – March 23, 2021

Session 1 (9 weeks)

Winter Schedule
All Times Listed in Central Time (CT)

Class ID

211W

221W

Class ID

421W

441W

Class Title

Dance Disney: Almost There

Fundamentals of Acting

Class Title

World Premiere: Legendary Creatures

World Premiere: Myth Busters

Age/Grade

Grades K – 1

Grades 2 – 3

Age/Grade

Grades 2 – 3

Grades 4 – 6

Times

4:00 – 5:00pm (CT)

4:00 – 5:00pm (CT)

Times

4:30 – 5:30pm (CT)

6 – 7:30pm (CT)

Tuition

$150 

$150 

Tuition

$150 

$225 

Wednesdays and Friday, January 27 – March 26, 2021

Thursdays, January 28 – March 25, 2021

Class ID

341W

Class Title

Homeschool Ensemble:  
The Power of Us

Age/Grade

Ages 8 – 12

Times

1:00 – 3:00pm (CT)

Tuition

$450 

CTC
VIRTUAL ACADEMY

Fridays, January 29 – March 26, 2021

Class ID

571W

Class Title

Acting with a Script

Age/Grade

Grades 7 – 12

Times

5 – 6:30pm (CT)

Tuition

$225 

Saturdays, January 30 – March 27, 2021

Class ID

621W

622W

641W

661W

671W

Class Title

Fundamentals of Acting

Adventures in Sensory Drama

Acting the Play

Storytellers

Acting with a Script

Age/Grade

Grades 2 – 3

Ages 7 – 12

Grades 4 – 6

Ages 13 – 18

Grades 7 – 12

Times

10:00 – 11:00am (CT)

12:30 – 1:30pm (CT)

10:15 – 11:45am (CT)

11:15am – 12:15pm (CT)

12:00 – 1:30pm (CT)

Tuition

$150 

$150 

$225 

$150 

$225 

Tuesdays, February 2 – 23, 2021

Session 2 (4 weeks)

Class ID

201W

Adult1W

Class Title

Winter Explorers

Playful Parenting

Age/Grade

Ages 4 – 5

Adults

Times

11 – 11:45am (CT)

4 – 5pm (CT)

Tuition

$75 

$85 



Class ID

411W

422W

442W

472W

Class Title

Telling Tales: Friendship and Feelings

Broadway Kids: All in this Together

Playwriting

Playwriting

Age/Grade

Grades K – 1

Grades 2 – 3

Grades 4 – 6

Grades 7 – 12

Times

4:30 – 5:30pm (CT)

6:00 – 7:00pm (CT)

4 – 5:30pm (CT)

6 – 7:30pm (CT)

Tuition

$85 

$85 

$125 

$125 

Wednesdays, February 3 – 24, 2021

Thursdays, February 4 – 25, 2021

Class ID

301W

311W

331W

Class Title

Lunchtime Play Along

Science Laboratory: Magic School Bus

Science Laboratory: Bill Nye  
and Friends

Age/Grade

Ages 5 – 7

Grades K – 2

Grades 3 – 5

Times

11:30am – 12:30pm

12:30 – 1:30pm

1:30 – 2:30pm

Tuition

$85 

$85 

$85 

Fridays, February 5 – 26, 2021

Class ID

501W

511W

531W

541W

591W

Class Title

Lunchtime Play Along

Art Break

Art Break

Acting the Play

The Business of Being an Actor: 
Auditioning

Age/Grade

Ages 5 – 7

Grades K – 2

Grades 3 – 5

Grades 4 – 6

Grades 9 – 12

Times

11:30am – 12pm

12:30 – 1:30pm

1:30 – 2:30pm

4:00 – 5:30pm

5:00 – 6:30pm

Tuition

$85 

$85 

$85 

$125 

$125 

Saturdays, February 6 – 27, 2021

Class ID

601W

611W

623W

642W

672W

Class Title

Winter Explorers

Telling Tales: Friendships and Feelings

Upcycled Stories

Broadway Dance

Improv

Age/Grade

Ages 4 – 5

Grades K – 1

Grades 2 – 3

Grades 4 – 6

Grades 7 – 12

Times

11:15am – 12:00pm (CT)

10:00 – 11:00am (CT)

12:15 – 1:15pm (CT)

10:15 – 11:45am (CT)

12:00 – 1:30pm (CT)

Tuition

$75

$85

$85

$125

$125

Tuesdays, March 2 – 23, 2021

Session 3 (4 weeks)

Class ID

202W

Class Title

Happy Feet, Happy Heart

Age/Grade

Ages 4 – 5

Times

11 – 11:45am (CT)

Tuition

$75 

Wednesdays, March 3 – 24, 2021

Class ID

302W

312W

332W

Class Title

Lunchtime Play Along

Art Break

Art Break

Age/Grade

Ages 5 – 7

Grades K – 2

Grades 3 – 5

Times

11:30am – 12:30pm

12:30 – 1:30pm

1:30 – 2:30pm

Tuition

$85 

$85 

$85 



Class ID

412W

423W

443W

473W

Class Title

Dance Disney: Almost There

Upcycled Stories

Movie Making

Movie Making

Age/Grade

Grades K – 1

Grades 2 – 3

Grades 4 – 6

Grades 7 – 12

Times

4:30 – 5:30pm (CT)

6:00 – 7:00pm (CT)

4 – 5:30pm (CT)

6 – 7:30pm (CT)

Tuition

$85 

$85 

$125 

$125 

Thursdays, March 4 – 25, 2021

Fridays, March 5 – 26, 2021

Class ID

502W

512W

532W 

542W

592W

Class Title

Lunchtime Play Along

Science Laboratory: Magic School Bus

Science Laboratory: Bill Nye  
and Friends

Broadway Dance

The Business of Being an Actor:  
Healthy Artists

Age/Grade

Ages 5 – 7

Grades K – 2

Grades 3 – 5 

Grades 4 – 6

Grades 9 – 12

Times

11:30am – 12:30pm

12:30 – 1:30pm

1:30 – 2:30pm

 
4:00 – 5:30pm

5:00 – 6:30pm

Tuition

$85 

$85 

$85 

 
$125 

$125 

Saturdays, March 6 – 27, 2021

Class ID

602W

612W

624W

643W

673W

Class Title

Happy Feet, Happy Heart

Dance Disney: Almost There

Broadway Kids: All in this Together

World Premiere: Myth Busters

Scene Study: LGBTQIAP+  
Characters and Stories

Age/Grade

Ages 4 – 5

Grades K – 1

Grades 2 – 3

Grades 4 – 6

Grades 7 – 12

Times

11:15am – 12:00pm (CT)

10:00 – 11:00am (CT)

12:15 – 1:15pm (CT)

10:15 – 11:45am (CT)

12:00 – 1:30pm (CT)

Tuition

$75 

$85 

$85 

$125 

$125 


