

#### **Winter Schedule**

All Times Listed in Central Time (CT)

#### Session 1 (9 weeks)

#### Tuesdays, January 26 - March 23, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
211W	Dance Disney: Almost There	Grades K - 1	4:00 - 5:00pm (CT)	\$150
221W	Fundamentals of Acting	Grades 2 - 3	4:00 - 5:00pm (CT)	\$150

#### Wednesdays and Friday, January 27 - March 26, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
341W	Homeschool Ensemble: The Power of Us	Ages 8 - 12	1:00 - 3:00pm (CT)	\$450

#### Thursdays, January 28 - March 25, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
421W	World Premiere: Legendary Creatures	Grades 2 - 3	4:30 - 5:30pm (CT)	\$150
441W	World Premiere: Myth Busters	Grades 4 - 6	6 - 7:30pm (CT)	\$225

#### Fridays, January 29 - March 26, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
571W	Acting with a Script	Grades 7 - 12	5 - 6:30pm (CT)	\$225

### Saturdays, January 30 - March 27, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
621W	Fundamentals of Acting	Grades 2 - 3	10:00 - 11:00am (CT)	\$150
622W	Adventures in Sensory Drama	Ages 7 - 12	12:30 - 1:30pm (CT)	\$150
641W	Acting the Play	Grades 4 - 6	10:15 - 11:45am (CT)	\$225
661W	Storytellers	Ages 13 - 18	11:15am - 12:15pm (CT)	\$150
671W	Acting with a Script	Grades 7 - 12	12:00 - 1:30pm (CT)	\$225

### Session 2 (4 weeks)

## Tuesdays, February 2 - 23, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
201W	Winter Explorers	Ages 4 - 5	11 - 11:45am (CT)	\$75
Adult1W	Playful Parenting	Adults	4 - 5pm (CT)	\$85

#### Wednesdays, February 3 - 24, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
301W	Lunchtime Play Along	Ages 5 - 7	11:30am - 12:30pm	\$85
311W	Science Laboratory: Magic School Bus	Grades K - 2	12:30 - 1:30pm	\$85
331W	Science Laboratory: Bill Nye and Friends	Grades 3 - 5	1:30 - 2:30pm	\$85

#### Thursdays, February 4 - 25, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
411W	Telling Tales: Friendship and Feelings	Grades K - 1	4:30 - 5:30pm (CT)	\$85
422W	Broadway Kids: All in this Together	Grades 2 - 3	6:00 - 7:00pm (CT)	\$85
442W	Playwriting	Grades 4 - 6	4 - 5:30pm (CT)	\$125
472W	Playwriting	Grades 7 - 12	6 - 7:30pm (CT)	\$125

## Fridays, February 5 - 26, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
501W	Lunchtime Play Along	Ages 5 - 7	11:30am - 12pm	\$85
511W	Art Break	Grades K - 2	12:30 - 1:30pm	\$85
531W	Art Break	Grades 3 - 5	1:30 - 2:30pm	\$85
541W	Acting the Play	Grades 4 - 6	4:00 - 5:30pm	\$125
591W	The Business of Being an Actor: Auditioning	Grades 9 - 12	5:00 - 6:30pm	\$125

#### Saturdays, February 6 - 27, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
601W	Winter Explorers	Ages 4 - 5	11:15am - 12:00pm (CT)	\$75
611W	Telling Tales: Friendships and Feelings	Grades K - 1	10:00 - 11:00am (CT)	\$85
623W	Upcycled Stories	Grades 2 - 3	12:15 - 1:15pm (CT)	\$85
642W	Broadway Dance	Grades 4 - 6	10:15 - 11:45am (CT)	\$125
672W	Improv	Grades 7 - 12	12:00 - 1:30pm (CT)	\$125

## Session 3 (4 weeks)

## Tuesdays, March 2 - 23, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
202W	Happy Feet, Happy Heart	Ages 4 - 5	11 - 11:45am (CT)	\$75

### Wednesdays, March 3 - 24, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
302W	Lunchtime Play Along	Ages 5 - 7	11:30am - 12:30pm	\$85
312W	Art Break	Grades K - 2	12:30 - 1:30pm	\$85
332W	Art Break	Grades 3 - 5	1:30 - 2:30pm	\$85

# Thursdays, March 4 - 25, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
412W	Dance Disney: Almost There	Grades K - 1	4:30 - 5:30pm (CT)	\$85
423W	Upcycled Stories	Grades 2 - 3	6:00 - 7:00pm (CT)	\$85
443W	Movie Making	Grades 4 - 6	4 - 5:30pm (CT)	\$125
473W	Movie Making	Grades 7 - 12	6 - 7:30pm (CT)	\$125

# Fridays, March 5 - 26, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
502W	Lunchtime Play Along	Ages 5 - 7	11:30am - 12:30pm	\$85
512W	Science Laboratory: Magic School Bus	Grades K - 2	12:30 - 1:30pm	\$85
532W	Science Laboratory: Bill Nye and Friends	Grades 3 – 5	1:30 - 2:30pm	\$85
542W	Broadway Dance	Grades 4 - 6	4:00 - 5:30pm	\$125
592W	The Business of Being an Actor: Healthy Artists	Grades 9 - 12	5:00 - 6:30pm	\$125

## Saturdays, March 6 - 27, 2021

Class ID	Class Title	Age/Grade	Times	Tuition
602W	Happy Feet, Happy Heart	Ages 4 - 5	11:15am - 12:00pm (CT)	\$75
612W	Dance Disney: Almost There	Grades K - 1	10:00 - 11:00am (CT)	\$85
624W	Broadway Kids: All in this Together	Grades 2 - 3	12:15 - 1:15pm (CT)	\$85
643W	World Premiere: Myth Busters	Grades 4 - 6	10:15 - 11:45am (CT)	\$125
673W	Scene Study: LGBTQIAP+ Characters and Stories	Grades 7 - 12	12:00 - 1:30pm (CT)	\$125